RB 1700
RB 1800
Commercial & Industrial Regulator
KEY BENEFITS
	» High flow accuracy
	» Easy maintenance
	» Rugged construction for durability
	» Balanced valve design eliminates inlet

Information to be specified
when ordering:
	» Regulator type code
	» Minimum and maximum inlet
pressures
	» Outlet pressure range
	» Outlet pressure setting
	» Connection type
	» Options
•	 OPSO setting*
•	 UPSO setting*
* (if requested)
Type Designation
RBE	 XX	 X	 X	 X	 - DN X	 Options
17	 Body 1”
18	 Body 1”½
1	 Low pressure – only on RB 1800
2	 Medium pressure
3	 High pressure
0	 No safety device
1	 Over-pressure shut-off valve
	 2	 Over-and-under pressure shut-off valve
M	 Monitor version
R	 With relief valve - only by low pressure
1”	 Threaded connection – only on RB 1700
1”½	 Threaded connection – only on RB 1800
25	 Flanged connection – only on RB 1700
40	 Flanged connection – only on RB 1800
50	 Flanged connection – only on RB 1800
DN			   Actuator	    A             B            C           D             E            F            G          Weight (kg)	 DN            A1
					      mm    mm     mm     mm    mm     mm     mm	              with SSV	                mm
RB 1700	    Ø 220	 130      356	      45      220      155    Ø 60      59	    10          13                  DN 25  184
RB 1800	   Ø 220	 150      390	      60      220      186    Ø 90      85       16          19                   DN 40     223
RB 1800	   Ø 360	 150      374	       60      360      180     Ø 120     85        19          22                    DN 50  223/254
317-099-4021 AGR RB1700.1800 Brochure DUS.AGR.EN.014.AD
08.25
© 2025 Dresser Utility Solutions GmbH – All rights reserved. Dresser Utility
Solutions reserves the right to make changes in specifications and features
shown herein, or discontinue the product described at any time without notice
or obligation. Contact your Dresser Utility Solutions representative for the most
current information. The Dresser Logo and all Trademarks containing the term
“Dresser” are the property of Dresser, LLC, a subsidiary of Baker Hughes.
Actaris™ is a trademark owned by Itron, Inc. and used under license.
Dresser Utility Solutions GmbH
Hardeckstr. 2
76185 Karlsruhe
T: +49 (0)721 / 5981 - 0